
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
AM RUN DESCRIPTION 

Issue Date: 2020 – 2021 (April-June) 
  

Route Name: Doyon Route Number: 4  First Pick up: 8:00  AM 
  

 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 4- Doyon- AM  

 
Stops to Include 

   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                

 
8:00  1. Alderson Drive @ Adeline Drive  
8:02 2. Hickory Lane   (which includes 30,38, 44 Turnpike Rd)  
8:03 3. Old Right Road @ Plains Road  
8:04 4. Plains Road @ Pitcairn Way, includes 25 Old Rt Road  
8:05      5. Linebrook Road @ Leslie Road  
8:06 6. Linebrook Road @ Pond Edge Lane  
8:09 7. 419 Linebrook Road  
8:11 8. 433 Linebrook Road  
8:12 9. 441 Linebrook Road  
8:13 10. 451 Linebrook Road  
8:14     11. Linebrook Road @ Pillowlace Lane   
8:15 12. Boxford Road as far as Partridgeberry Lane  
8:18     13. Boxford Rd as far as HoodFarm Rd (including Abbott Ln)  
8:21 14. Newbury Road @ Cayer Way  
8:23 15. Newbury Road @ Herrick Drive  
8:24 16. Newbury Road @ Oakwood Knoll  
8:25 17. 10 Newbury Road  
8:28     18. 387 Linebrook Road  
8:35 19. DOYON SCHOOL  
    
    
    
    

 


	IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
	Stops to Include

